Extended Growth Walleye Stocking Fall 2014

County
ADAMS
ADAMS
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
BARRON
BARRON
BARRON
BARRON
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
BURNETT
BURNETT
BURNETT
CLARK
CLARK
COLUMBIA
DANE
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS

Waterbody

BIG ROCHE A CRI
LAKE ARROWHEAD
LAKE GALILEE
UPPER CLAM LAKE
BEAR LAKE
HORSESHOE LAKE
LOWER TURTLE LAKE
UPPER TURTLE LAKE
ATKINS LAKE
BUFFALO LAKE
CRYSTAL LAKE
DRUMMOND LAKE
LAKE OWEN

LAKE TAHKODAH
LONG LAKE

DEVILS LAKE
MCKENZIE LAKE
MIDDLE MCKENZIE LAKE
MEAD LAKE

ROCK DAM LAKE
PARK LAKE

LAKE MENDOTA
AMNICON LAKE
RED LAKE

Waterbody Id Code
1374800
1377700
2935500
2429600
2105100
2469800
2079700
2079800
2734000
1837700
2897300
2899400
2900200
2473500
2767100
2461100
2706800
2706500
2143900
2139000

180300
805400
2858100
2492100

Fish
Stocked

1,083
2,951
3,274
2,517

26,944
1,134
2,859
4,260
2,794

950
586
484

12,943
1,474
2,796
9,749

11,287
5,477
4,654

959
4,943

97,751
2,187
5,125

Pounds
Stocked

93
281
338
198

2,252

83
212
312
225

81

47

42

1,020
127
358
687
831
428
646
133
589

10,899
143
513

Average
Length

6.5
6.5
7.1
6.4
6.5
6.3
6.2
6.3
6.5
6.8
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.8
7.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.6
6.6
7.1
7.5
6.3
7.0

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Report Date:

Stocking Source
WCR-ALBION PONDS C3
WCR-ALBION PONDS A3
HAYWARD BAIT AND TACKLE
GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

TAAL LAKE HATCHERY
GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

TAAL LAKE HATCHERY
GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON
WCR-FT MCCOY POND
WCR-FT MCCOY POND
WILD ROSE

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOV. THOMPSON

TAAL LAKE HATCHERY

05/11/2017

Stocking
Complete

Y
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County
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FOND DU LAC
FOREST
FOREST
FOREST
FOREST
IRON
IRON
IRON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JUNEAU
KENOSHA
KENOSHA
LA CROSSE
LANGLADE
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

Waterbody

COSGROVE LAKE

HALSEY LAKE

SAND LAKE

SPREAD EAGLE CHAIN OF LAKES
LONG LAKE

FRANKLIN LAKE

PINE LAKE

RANGE LINE LAKE

STEVENS LAKE

CEDAR LAKE

ECHO LAKE

LAKE OF THE FALLS

BLACK RIVER -ARBUTUS CANAL
LEE LAKE

POTTER FLOWAGE

TROW LAKE (L MERRILLAN POND)
WAZEE LAKE

NEW LISBON LAKE

FOX RIVER

SILVER LAKE

NESHONOC LAKE

ROSE LAKE

SAWYER LAKE

LAKE PESOBIC

PINE LAKE

SOMO LAKE

Waterbody Id Code

585100
679300
591600
702100
38700
692900
406900
478200
683000
2309700
2301800
2298300
1726900
1701800
1722000
1711500
1670030
1306000
742500
747900
1653500
494200
198100
1481600
1012100
1547700

Fish
Stocked

382
2,528
484
2,740
4,233
8,392
8,363
1,396
2,896
1,866
2,051
4,454
482
446
1,275
380
2,190
1,220
2,000
10,319
9,097
1,722
3,594
2,210
661
2,018

Pounds
Stocked

39
258
59
334
529
827
878
135
353
139
168
332
59
62
121
36
209
169
290
1,101
1,264
171
367
171
96
250

Average
Length

6.7
6.7
7.2
7.2
7.3
6.7
6.6
7.0
7.2
6.2
6.3
6.2
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.6
7.1
7.0
6.6
6.7
6.7
6.3
7.5
7.1

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Stocking Source

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

SOKAOGON CHIPPEWA (MOLE LAK
SOKAOGON CHIPPEWA (MOLE LAK
SOKAOGON CHIPPEWA (MOLE LAK
WILD ROSE

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

WCR-FT MCCOY POND

WCR-FT MCCOY POND
WCR-ALBION PONDS A3
WCR-ALBION PONDS A3
WCR-ALBION PONDS A3

WCR-FT MCCOY POND

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
WCR-FT MCCOY POND
SOKAOGON CHIPPEWA (MOLE LAK
WILD ROSE

GOV. THOMPSON

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

Stocking
Complete

Y
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County
LINCOLN
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARINETTE
MARINETTE
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
OCONTO
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
ONEIDA

Waterbody

SQUAW LAKE

NORRIE LAKE

PIKE LAKE
MENOMINEE RIVER
ROSEBUSH LAKE
ANDERSON LAKE
ARCHIBALD LAKE
KELLY LAKE

MAIDEN LAKE
SURPRISE LAKE
TOWNSEND FLOWAGE
WAUBEE LAKE

BIRD LAKE

BOLGER LAKE

BOOTH LAKE

CARROL LAKE

EAST HORSEHEAD LAKE
LAKE JULIA

LAKE THOMPSON
LITTLE TOMAHAWK LAKE
LONG LAKE

MANSON LAKE
MAPLE LAKE
MCCORMICK LAKE
MUSKELLUNGE LAKE
SQUASH LAKE

Waterbody Id Code
1564400
310100
1406300
609000
634300
458700
417400
446600
487500
428100
465000
439500
972000
973000
1537800
1544800
1523000
995000
1569900
1543900
1001300
1517200
1609900
1526600
1595600
1019500

Fish
Stocked

1,224
1,438
1,018
1,535
6,245
3,544
5,880
7,334
2,779
328
6,667
1,743
487
1,718
2,041
3,299
3,829
1,201
8,022
1,628
1,129
1,177
1,313
1,128
4,294
3,976

Pounds
Stocked

95
200
78
151
624
443
852
873
284
48
733
252
40
224
169
413
511
149
1,084
194
164
171
109
130
554
460

Average
Length

6.3
6.6
6.4
6.7
6.9
7.3
7.6
7.2
6.6
7.6
7.0
7.6
6.4
7.3
6.4
7.5
7.1
7.1
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
6.4
7.3
7.1
7.3

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Stocking Source

GOV. THOMPSON

WCR-FT MCCOY POND
WCR-ALBION PONDS B1

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
WILD ROSE

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOV. THOMPSON

ART OEHMCKE

GOV. THOMPSON

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

GOV. THOMPSON

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

Stocking
Complete

Y
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County
ONEIDA
ONEIDA
PIERCE
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
PRICE
RACINE
RACINE
RACINE
RUSK
RUSK
RUSK
SAUK
SAUK
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER

Waterbody

SWEENY LAKE
TOMAHAWK LAKE
NUGGET LAKE
BALSAM LAKE

BEAR TRAP LAKE
WAPOGASSET LAKE
WARD LAKE

BASS LAKE

BIG DARDIS LAKE
BLOCKHOUSE LAKE
CRANE AND CHASE LAKE
MUSSER FLOWAGE
SPIRIT LAKE

STONE LAKE
WHITCOMB LAKE
BROWNS LAKE
TICHIGAN LAKE
WIND LAKE

BASS LAKE

POTATO LAKE
PULASKI LAKE
DUTCH HOLLOW LAKE
WHITE MOUND LAKE
BARBER LAKE
BLACK DAN LAKE
BLUEBERRY LAKE

Waterbody Id Code

1589600
1542700
2053400
2620600
2618100
2618000
2599400
2279800
2244200
2256800
2237500
2245100
1513000
1513800
2266100

750300

763600

761700
2090900
2355300
1875900
1286500
1258100
2382300
2381900
1835700

Fish
Stocked

1,911
34,603
1,169
1,912
3,711
17,798
822
845
2,792
2,411
879
10,067
730
984
822
1,385
1,392
4,599
827
2,702
1,254
696
1,850
1,379
1,813
4,380

Pounds
Stocked

277
4,353
162
148
226
1,324
70
122
218
190
69
799
42
66
67
176
199
658
66
213
99
51
135
109
143
322

Average
Length

7.5
7.1
6.6
6.3
6.0
6.5
6.4
7.5
6.2
6.4
6.2
6.4
6.5
6.5
6.3
7.5
7.6
7.6
6.3
6.4
6.3
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Stocking Source

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

WCR-FT MCCOY POND

GOV. THOMPSON

WCR-ALBION PONDS A2
WCR-ALBION PONDS C3

GOV. THOMPSON

ART OEHMCKE

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
GOV. THOMPSON

TAAL LAKE HATCHERY

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

WCR-ALBION PONDS C2
WCR-ALBION PONDS C2

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

Stocking
Complete

Y
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County
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SAWYER
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
ST. CROIX
ST. CROIX
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
VILAS
VILAS
VILAS

Waterbody
DURPHEE LAKE
ISLAND LAKE

LAKE CHETAC

LAKE OF THE PINES
OSPREY LAKE
RADISSON FLOWAGE
SISSABAGAMA LAKE
WHITEFISH LAKE
LOON LAKE
ELKHART LAKE

BASS LAKE

SQUAW LAKE
CHELSEA LAKE
DIAMOND LAKE
ESADORE LAKE
HULLS LAKE
KATHRYN LAKE
NORTH SPIRIT LAKE
RIB LAKE

SACKETT LAKE
SHEARER LAKE
SOUTH HARPER LAKE
WELLINGTON LAKE
ARROWHEAD LAKE
DEAD PIKE LAKE
LITTLE TROUT LAKE

Waterbody Id Code
2396800
2381800
2113300
2275300
2395100
2397400
2393500
2392000

323800
59300
2450500
2499000
2200400
1757200
1764000
1762700
2166100
1515200
1469100
1764500
2197600
2204100
1467800
1541500
2316600
2321600

Fish
Stocked

3,953
1,034
23,996
4,091
2,139
1,783
8,054
15,991
2,342
1,456
7,400
550
300
300
250
350
310
1,315
1,700
322
215
600
315
482
4,628
5,031

Pounds
Stocked

293
82
1,858
288
170
155
601
1,066
279
182
608
76
17
17
14
20
18
76
98
19
13
35
18
65
551
629

Average
Length

6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.4
6.2
6.3
7.3
7.3
6.4
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.2
6.2
6.5
6.2
6.5
6.2
7.5
7.0
7.1

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Stocking Source

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

WILD ROSE

WILD ROSE

GOV. THOMPSON

WCR-FT MCCOY POND
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L. F
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L. F
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L. F
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L F&
WDNR-NOR (PARK FALLS) RIB L. F
ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

Stocking
Complete

Y
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County
VILAS

VILAS

VILAS
WALWORTH
WALWORTH
WASHBURN
WASHBURN
WASHBURN
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA
WAUPACA
WOOD

Waterbody
MUSKELLUNGE LAKE
PIONEER LAKE

UPPER GRESHAM LAKE
LAKE BEULAH
PLEASANT LAKE

LAKE NANCY

LONG LAKE

STONE LAKE

FOWLER LAKE

LOWER NEMAHBIN LAKE
PEWAUKEE LAKE

UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE
CHAIN O' LAKES

NEPCO LAKE

Waterbody Id Code

1596600
1623400
2330800
766600
741500
2691500
2106800
1884100
849400
827000
772000
827100
261100
1389800

Fish

Stocked

1,348
4,293
5,432
8,121
726

15,145
34,779

7,520
483
3,579

36,984

5,537
3,826
2,461

Pounds
Stocked

156
561
753
907
102
1,118
2,817
643
42
511
3,664
636
425
180

Average
Length

7.3
7.3
7.5
9.1
6.9
6.3
6.3
6.4
6.7
7.1
6.5
7.1
7.0
6.4

Compiled by Jeff Mosher, Statewide Hatchery Production Manager, WDNR-Bureau of Fisheries Managment

Stocking Source

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

ART OEHMCKE

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
TAAL LAKE HATCHERY

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

GOV. THOMPSON

LAKE MILLS

GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
GOLLON BAIT AND FISH FARM-DO
WILD ROSE

WCR-ALBION PONDS C2

Stocking
Complete

Y
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Fish Pounds Average Stocking
County Waterbody Waterbody Id Code  Stocked Stocked Length Stocking Source Complete

Total Waterbodies Stocked: 142 Total Number and Pounds Stocked: 684,431 68,027

TOTALS

ART OEHMKE-DNR 92653
GOLLON- PRIVATE 178233
GOV. THOMPSON-DNR 259608
HAYWARD- PRIVATE 3274
LAKE MILLS-DNR 483
SOKAOGAN- TRIBAL 19873
TALL LAKE-PRIVATE 9660
ALBION PONDS-DNR 35413
FT MCCOY- DNR 20015
PARK FALLS- DNR 7691
WILD ROSE- DNR 57528
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